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CONFERENCE

JV STANDINGS

Rochester Centu
Austin
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Stewartville

South

ry

Rochester Mayo/Dover-Eyota
Kasson-Mantorville/Byron/Triton

Conference
Matches
Won
11
10
7
2
1

Conference
Matches
Lost
1
2
5
10
11

Conference
Games
Won
45
42
34
20
17

Bowlers must have bowled in 70% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

JV Top 20

Levi Ferguson
Andrew Pierce
Blake Westerhouse
Garrett Crouch
Bennett Linn

Wyatt Wilson
Logan Perkins
Josiah Friedt

Alec Morris

10) Daxton Westerhouse
11) Allan Evans

12) Logan Underdahl
13) Leandra Lundak
14) Teegan Perkins
15) Jackson Opsahl
16) Trevor Harwood
17) Josh Davis

18) Julia Barlow

19) Jaxson Kobi

20) lan Allers-Zars
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School
Austin
Kasson-Mantorville/Byron/Triton
Rochester Century
Austin
Rochester Mayo/Dover-Eyota
Kasson-Mantorville/Byron/Triton
Rochester Mayo/Dover-Eyota
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Austin
Austin
Rochester Century
Rochester Mayo/Dover-Eyota
Rochester Mayo/Dover-Eyota
Kasson-Mantorville/Byron/Triton
Stewartville
Rochester Century
Kasson-Mantorville/Byron/Triton
Rochester Mayo/Dover-Eyota

X
37
14
23
27
20
21
26
23
25
40
31
25
19
19
16
16
32

9
10

8

I
34
34
23
27
30
33
43
21
29
19
20
36
27
38
32
21
19
22
21
20

Conference
Games
Lost
15
17
25
37
41

o)
37
27
26
32
30
35
46
30
37
41
49
59
47
60
59
46
69
58
65
68

Conference

Games Total
Tied Pins

0 8450

1 8295

1 7917

3 7093

2 6738

Conference Average

Total Fill %
108 65.74%
75 64.00%
72 63.89%
86 62.79%
80 62.50%
89 60.67%
115 60.00%
74 59.46%
91 59.34%

100 59.00%
100 51.00%
120 50.83%
93 49.46%
117 48.72%
107 44.86%

83 44.58%
120 42.50%
89 34.83%
96 32.29%
96 2917%

Team
Average
140.8
138.3
132.0
118.2
112.3
128.3

Part %
90.00%
62.50%
60.00%
71.67%
66.67%
74.17%
95.83%
61.67%
75.83%
83.33%
83.33%
100.00%
77.50%
97.50%
89.17%
69.17%
100.00%
74.17%
80.00%
80.00%

Team
Highest Game
222
192
179
166
166

Team
Highest Series
770
800
752
677
697



Grade

10

10

10
10

#
99

28
22
13
88
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#

4

7
29

Stewartville

Zoey Bushman
Kayedan Wyttenback
Alex Johnsom

Josh Davis
Karrington Wyttenback
Jackson Hygrell
Adelyn Segar

Bailey Schumaker
Coby Ackman
Team Total

Rochester Mayo/Dover-Eyota
Amelia Nordlund

lan Allers-Zars

Teegan Perkins

Bennett Linn

Logan Perkins

Jackson Opsahl

Layla Viker

Team Total

Rochester Century
Julia Barlow

Kaia Grupczynski

Alec Morris

Daxton Westerhouse
Blake Westerhouse
Leandra Lundak
Josiah Friedt

Drake Waters

Team Total

Kasson-Mantorville/Byron/Triton
Andrew Pierce

Trevor Harwood

Jaxson Kobi

Stewartville
Stewartville
Stewartville
Stewartville
Stewartville
Stewartville
Stewartville
Stewartville
Stewartville

Rochester Mayo/Dover-Eyota
Rochester Mayo/Dover-Eyota
Rochester Mayo/Dover-Eyota
Rochester Mayo/Dover-Eyota
Rochester Mayo/Dover-Eyota
Rochester Mayo/Dover-Eyota
Rochester Mayo/Dover-Eyota

Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century

Kasson-Mantorville/Byron/Triton
Kasson-Mantorville/Byron/Triton
Kasson-Mantorville/Byron/Triton
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25

23
19
23

149

14
16
10

194

22
21
29
19
23
27
21

166

34
21
21

307

58
41
37
41
26
47
30

285

27
46
65

Total Fill %
20 60.00%
120 22.50%
50 58.00%
120 42.50%
100 9.00%
40 52.50%
10 80.00%
10 60.00%
20 80.00%
490 36.53%

Total Fill %
46 41.30%
96 2917%
117 48.72%
80 62.50%
115 60.00%
107 44.86%
39 56.41%
600 48.83%

Total Fill %
89 34.83%
71 42.25%
91 59.34%
100 59.00%
72 63.89%
93 49.46%
74 59.46%
10 50.00%
600 52.50%

Total Fill %
75 64.00%
83 44.58%
96 32.29%

Part %

17%
100%
42%
100%
83%

33%

8%

8%

17%

Part %
38%
80%
98%
67%
96%
89%
33%

Part %

74%
59%
76%
83%
60%
78%
62%

8%

Part %
63%
69%
80%
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43

11 51
7 67
0 6
0 2
0 25
0 13
Grade #
7 27
7 2
10 12
9 11
8 9
8 20
11 22

Kaiven Wondra
Nathan Gerdes
Will Deters

Riley Thompson
Ronan Floen
Wyatt Wilson
Adrian Dahanaike
Team Total

Austin

Ashlyn Rauen
Logan Underdahl
Aaron Danielson
Levi Ferguson
Allan Evans
Garrett Crouch
Jakob Simmons
Team Total

Kasson-Mantorville/Byron/Triton
Kasson-Mantorville/Byron/Triton
Kasson-Mantorville/Byron/Triton
Kasson-Mantorville/Byron/Triton
Kasson-Mantorville/Byron/Triton
Kasson-Mantorville/Byron/Triton
Kasson-Mantorville/Byron/Triton

Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
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25
14
37
31
27

146

11
13

15

33

164

18
36
21
34
20
27
9
165

49
40
59
15
4
35
9

349

o
88
59
21
37
49
32
3

289

63
56
71
38
10
89
19
600

Total
110
120
56
108
100
86
20
600

22.22%
28.57%
16.90%
60.53%
60.00%
60.67%
52.63%
41.83%

Fill %
20.00%
50.83%
62.50%
65.74%
51.00%
62.79%
85.00%
51.83%

53%
47%
59%
32%

8%
74%
16%

Part %
92%
100%
47%
90%
83%
72%
17%






